i MIAXK

O R A <<
PLATAFORM # o

TIRA




TMX RR 103605 BOLT KIT

TIRAIL FIAX

R O O F R A C K

TMX RR 103605 ONE SET

Item N° Part Description | Qty
16 M6 Alen Bolt )] 83
26 M6 Washer = 83
17 | M6 x 16 Countersunk () 20
18 M6 Nylook Flange nut fimi) 103
19 M8 X 25 Alen Cap 0 2
33 M8 Washer = 2
32 M8 Nylook Flange nut i) 2

MATERIAL | THIKNESS PART NUMBER QUANTITY | REFERENCE
ALUMINIUM dmm TMX RR 001 103605 1LH1RH 1
STAINLEES STEEL 1,6 TMX RR 009 3 9
MILD STEEL 1,6 TMX RR 002 103605 1 2
1,6 TMX RR 003 103605 1 3
1,6 TMX RR 005 103605 5 5
1,6 TMX RR 006 103605 3 6
1,6 TMX RR 006 103605 B 1 4
1,6 TMX RR 007 103605 1LH1RH 7




16

TIRAIL FMIAX e X

— O o — A C o< 18 8@ X24
26 == X 12
%
\
/ c 716 éc
—
\V @
SN —
X2 \ <’/ 18 /’“‘
X4 16 5 X 10 =
X 6 8 X10|L2 g
X2 26 = X 10 gre
O %




TIRAIL FIA X<\

R O O F R A C <

~

“ =

= !‘!'

15\_‘

Dr,;.o_
Z 2

(695 X4)

190 X2
18 8 X4

26 = X4
28 X2

%ixz/j

16 O X35
188 X35
26 == X 35

16 1116

y16 116
264426

e ——

60O X16 X5
2% = X 16 E_—e———= -

= ),




\
TIRAIL FMIAX

R O O F R A C K

CONTACT US:




	103606 PAGE 1
	Planos y vistas
	Modelo


	103606 PAGE 2
	Planos y vistas
	Modelo


	103606 PAGE 3
	Planos y vistas
	Modelo


	103606 PAGE 4
	Planos y vistas
	Modelo


	103606 PAGE 5
	Planos y vistas
	Modelo



